Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
IRFP7530PBF Datasheet PDF
IR Part Numbering System.pdf
Mult Dev Label Chgs 8/Sep/2021.pdf Mult Dev Material Chgs 4/Dec/2020.pdf
IRFP7718PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 75V 195A TO247AC
IRFP7430PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 40V 195A TO247AC
IRFP4868PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 300V 70A TO247AC
IRFP4768PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 250V 93A TO247AC
IRFP9140N
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET P-CH 100V 23A TO247AC
IRFP7530NPBF
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFP9140NPBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET P-CH 100V 23A TO247AC
IRFP7537NPBF
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFP9140
Vishay Siliconix
MOSFET P-CH 100V 21A TO247-3
IRFP90N20D
IR
IRFP7430
IR
IRFP4710PBF
International Rectifier
IRFP4710 - 12V-300V N-CHANNEL PO
IRFP90N20DPBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 200V 94A TO247AC
IRFP4768
IR
IRFP4868
IR
IRFP7537PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 60V 172A TO247
IRFP50N50N
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IRFP9140PBF
Vishay Siliconix
MOSFET P-CH 100V 21A TO247-3
Note:
Common Countries Logistic Time Reference